
Division: 5K

Overall Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Race

1 104 Cameron Roehl 0:16:49 18 M 5K

2 145 Nicholas Ackley 0:18:36 19 M 5K

3 156 Zachary Relling 0:18:51 17 M 5K

4 141 Ben Hutchison 0:18:51 15 M 5K

5 53 Garret Johnson 0:19:09 40 M 5K

6 161 William Valentine 0:19:56 15 M 5K

7 41 Brendan Gregoire 0:20:11 17 M 5K

8 198 Matt Cooley 0:20:56 31 M 5K

9 155 James Lindlauf 0:21:06 50 M 5K

10 206 Lonnie Olson 0:21:39 58 M 5K

11 191 Randall Knutson 0:22:09 51 M 5K

12 56 Thomas Jordan 0:22:13 18 M 5K

13 192 Paul Olson 0:22:21 48 M 5K

14 218 Gabe Arntson 0:22:49 37 M 5K

15 85 Brent Newman 0:23:11 43 M 5K

16 130 Alex Volsson 0:23:15 31 M 5K

17 154 Matt Norby 0:23:24 35 M 5K

18 138 Thomas Harmon 0:24:32 33 M 5K

19 94 Devin Pede 0:24:39 18 M 5K

20 216 Justin Erickson 0:25:19 23 M 5K

21 60 Cameron Klefstad 0:25:19 7 M 5K

22 43 Ryan Henry 0:25:50 25 M 5K

23 59 Brett Klefstad 0:25:55 13 M 5K

24 96 Steve Petricig 0:26:02 36 M 5K

25 74 Jared Loecke 0:26:06 13 M 5K

26 186 Nathan Willett 0:26:20 11 M 5K

27 221 Kris Peterson 0:26:22 37 M 5K

28 162 Leif Henning 0:26:23 28 M 5K

29 153 Dave Gilbert 0:26:32 50 M 5K

30 12 Earl Beal 0:26:29 60 M 5K

31 184 Rick Tonder 0:26:54 60 M 5K

32 187 Lowell Nelson 0:27:10 58 M 5K

33 203 Gary Niemeier 0:27:18 57 M 5K

34 177 Tom Gander 0:27:28 20 M 5K

35 9 Ethan Arntson 0:27:29 9 M 5K

36 166 Fernando Contreras 0:27:30 27 M 5K

37 40 Thomas Gregoire 0:27:32 14 M 5K
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38 54 Reece Johnson 0:27:32 16 M 5K

39 212 Nathan Fiala 0:27:33 31 M 5K

40 37 Jim Fiala 0:27:34 58 M 5K

41 175 Steven Gander 0:27:37 52 M 5K

42 42 Rick Henry 0:27:42 56 M 5K

43 2 Michael Aguilar 0:27:58 47 M 5K

44 149 Jamie Lighthizer 0:28:01 33 M 5K

45 33 Broden Diederich 0:28:08 11 M 5K

46 62 Luke Klefstad 0:28:36 40 M 5K

47 82 Clint Morgenstern 0:29:00 34 M 5K

48 66 Cole Kringlen 0:29:21 32 M 5K

49 25 Jason Carlson 0:29:52 44 M 5K

50 101 Jack Ricord 0:30:45 13 M 5K

51 120 Kevin Stem 0:31:07 42 M 5K

52 146 Nathan Martell 0:31:08 37 M 5K

53 118 Jace Snyder 0:31:13 10 M 5K

54 109 Tom Scholin 0:31:16 52 M 5K

55 215 Kayden Scholin 0:31:41 11 M 5K

56 34 Justin Els 0:32:13 27 M 5K

57 15 Caleb Block 0:35:12 8 M 5K

58 151 Nick Denning 0:35:28 32 M 5K

59 197 George Hellyer 0:35:44 39 M 5K

60 170 Drew Jones 0:36:35 29 M 5K

61 173 Butch Bourbanis 0:36:58 72 M 5K

62 115 Milkha Singh 0:37:14 38 M 5K

63 87 Kyle Nikle 0:40:57 26 M 5K

64 69 Barry Lentz 0:45:05 62 M 5K

65 190 Marvin KIamm 0:45:45 57 M 5K

66 107 Kyle Sather 0:46:24 39 M 5K

67 126 Dwight Thompson 0:47:49 59 M 5K

68 128 David VanFossan 0:50:51 40 M 5K

69 23 Adam Canty 1:08:34 5 M 5K

70 99 Tom Rand 1:23:30 75 M 5K

Division: 10K

Overall Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Race

1 28 Sean Cooley 0:36:48 29 M 10K

2 147 Loren Howard 0:38:41 30 M 10K

3 39 Brian Gregoire 0:39:21 51 M 10K

4 205 Adam Rodahl 0:40:52 25 M 10K

5 217 Mike White 0:41:26 18 M 10K

6 80 Robert Martens 0:42:39 45 M 10K

7 95 Kent Peterson 0:43:26 37 M 10K

8 174 Andrew Fowler 0:44:03 35 M 10K

9 64 Nicholas Korynta 0:44:07 34 M 10K

10 71 Steve Light 0:45:52 46 M 10K
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11 13 Jason Beautow 0:46:48 36 M 10K

12 44 Jason Humpton 0:46:53 44 M 10K

13 209 David McCloud 0:47:47 47 M 10K

14 92 Steve Paintner 0:47:47 49 M 10K

15 31 Philip Cunningham 0:48:37 28 M 10K

16 208 Joshua Haroy 0:49:06 25 M 10K

17 180 Kevin Hruska 0:49:32 44 M 10K

18 121 Tom Stokke 0:50:14 50 M 10K

19 86 Charlie Newman 0:50:35 38 M 10K

20 19 Robert Breslin 0:51:21 20 M 10K

21 22 Jeff Butts 0:51:29 43 M 10K

22 67 Dale Kulas 0:51:58 31 M 10K

23 124 Bob Tapson 0:52:01 67 M 10K

24 113 Matt Schumacher 0:52:53 41 M 10K

25 148 Michael Mullins 0:53:09 36 M 10K

26 219 Dallas Welch Jr 0:54:07 22 M 10K

27 159 Stanley Miller 0:55:47 64 M 10K

28 134 Leslie White 0:56:02 44 M 10K

29 16 Carl Boyens 0:56:27 52 M 10K

30 181 Spencer Hruska 0:56:30 12 M 10K

31 207 Dominic Hunt 0:56:39 39 M 10K

32 160 Sean Valentine 0:58:53 45 M 10K

33 112 Sam Schumacher 1:00:01 14 M 10K

34 201 Wayne Devine 1:00:12 59 M 10K

35 30 Andy Cunningham 1:01:07 32 M 10K

36 183 Mike Hergert 1:01:27 63 M 10K

37 143 Simon Haug 1:05:26 10 M 10K

38 144 Jonathan Haug 1:05:26 40 M 10K
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Division: 5K

Overall Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Race

1 1 Karley Ackley 0:19:51 15 F 5K

2 8 Barbara Arntson 0:20:15 37 F 5K

3 105 Alexis Roehl 0:20:32 13 F 5K

4 29 Rachel Cox 0:21:14 17 F 5K

5 127 Rachel Torrey 0:21:27 13 F 5K

6 52 Kara Johnson 0:21:30 41 F 5K

7 20 Sonia Burley 0:22:24 50 F 5K

8 214 Maggi Ferry 0:24:42 21 F 5K

9 75 Jadyn Loecke 0:24:48 15 F 5K

10 50 Elyse Johnson 0:25:32 11 F 5K

11 202 Sarah Laughlin 0:25:46 24 F 5K

12 70 Collette Lessard-Anderson 0:25:48 30 F 5K

13 220 Heather Larson 0:26:06 43 F 5K

14 63 Terri Knott 0:26:19 30 F 5K

15 108 Gretchen Schmidt 0:26:35 25 F 5K

16 213 Rhea Ferry 0:26:41 56 F 5K

17 116 Jessica Snyder 0:26:50 37 F 5K

18 200 Teresa Blilie 0:26:50 47 F 5K

19 46 Emily Humpton 0:27:02 22 F 5K

20 152 Heather Gilbert 0:27:26 43 F 5K

21 211 Rosemary Kalenze 0:27:26 37 F 5K

22 176 Bailley Mankie 0:27:28 22 F 5K

23 32 Elisa Diederich 0:28:08 36 F 5K

24 4 Kassidy Allard 0:28:13 11 F 5K

25 73 Jayci Loecke 0:29:09 7 F 5K

26 26 Renee Carlson 0:29:34 42 F 5K

27 76 Lisa Loecke 0:29:42 44 F 5K

28 6 Rhonda Amundson 0:30:05 53 F 5K

29 163 Chilly Goodman 0:30:06 32 F 5K

30 79 Tara Manning 0:30:20 21 F 5K

31 172 Moranda Iverson 0:30:36 35 F 5K

32 77 Sydney Lund 0:30:41 20 F 5K

33 84 Tonya Murphy 0:30:43 50 F 5K

34 72 Jennifer Little 0:31:07 32 F 5K

35 48 Christin Jennings 0:31:08 38 F 5K

36 45 Lindie Humpton 0:31:16 46 F 5K

37 111 Ashley Schomer 0:31:20 23 F 5K

38 123 Lauren Sullivan 0:31:55 19 F 5K

39 47 Jane Hutzol 0:32:06 49 F 5K

40 132 Ashley Waldrop 0:32:11 27 F 5K

Firecracker 5k and 10k!
July 4, 2014!

Overall Female Results!
Timing Provided By:!

Red River Runners, GF!
www.rungrandforks.com

�1

http://www.rungrandforks.com


41 90 Lynn Ophaug 0:32:26 32 F 5K

42 38 Bonnie Geurin 0:33:19 42 F 5K

43 137 Yvonne Gomez 0:33:59 55 F 5K

44 119 Elise Stannard 0:34:00 47 F 5K

45 10 Sada Aschnewitz 0:34:22 23 F 5K

46 102 Melissa Ricord 0:34:43 43 F 5K

47 14 Krista Block 0:35:15 38 F 5K

48 122 Gail Sullivan 0:35:19 57 F 5K

49 169 Catherine Yeager 0:35:21 43 F 5K

50 204 Ava Niemeier 0:35:35 15 F 5K

51 195 Sarah Hellyer 0:35:43 29 F 5K

52 194 Paula Schroeder 0:35:43 41 F 5K

53 185 Tricia Buckallew 0:35:49 33 F 5K

54 158 Karen Miller 0:35:51 31 F 5K

55 210 Charissa Cameron 0:37:30 27 F 5K

56 114 Jazmin Scott 0:37:31 26 F 5K

57 136 Marilyn Larimore 0:38:05 58 F 5K

58 83 Summer Morgenstern 0:39:09 35 F 5K

59 171 Amanda Jones 0:40:16 29 F 5K

60 168 Susan Suedel 0:40:16 32 F 5K

61 103 Emily Ricord 0:41:30 16 F 5K

62 5 Theresa Allard 0:42:03 37 F 5K

63 3 Katie Allard 0:42:04 6 F 5K

64 11 Aimee Bader 0:43:18 33 F 5K

65 117 Katie Snyder 0:43:20 12 F 5K

66 106 Jennifer Rud 0:44:06 30 F 5K

67 68 Amy Langlois 0:45:11 61 F 5K

68 110 Lucy Scholin 0:46:19 56 F 5K

69 36 Jennifer Errara 0:46:24 29 F 5K

70 35 Tammy Els 0:47:14 54 F 5K

71 131 Jessica Volsson 0:47:16 30 F 5K

72 65 Caely Kringlen 0:47:16 28 F 5K

73 125 Carol Thompson 0:47:49 50 F 5K

74 49 Anna Johnson 0:50:24 8 F 5K

75 17 Kathy Boyens 0:50:49 66 F 5K

76 129 Karen VanFossan 0:50:52 44 F 5K

77 97 Heather Petricig 0:53:21 31 F 5K

78 193 Kelsey Shepley 0:53:30 26 F 5K

79 189 Amber Hollefson 0:53:39 29 F 5K

80 58 Shirley Kieffer 0:54:25 67 F 5K

81 24 Katie Canty 1:08:40 31 F 5K

82 100 Alice Jean Rand 1:23:30 75 F 5k

Division: 10K

Overall Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Race

1 61 Nikki Jo Klefstad 0:43:49 39 F 10K

2 78 Kaia Lunde 0:44:08 23 F 10K

3 196 Rachel Hellyer 0:44:12 37 F 10K
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4 178 Dara Dalthorp 0:45:20 42 F 10K

5 179 Renee Smith 0:49:32 30 F 10K

6 55 Jennifer Johnson 0:49:52 54 F 10K

7 27 Deb Collard 0:50:10 29 F 10K

8 7 Laura Anderson 0:50:54 41 F 10K

9 150 Brandy Cannedy 0:51:22 32 F 10K

10 188 Gladys Bakken 0:52:52 54 F 10K

11 18 Jess Bramer 0:53:18 28 F 10K

12 135 Falyn Young 0:54:08 20 F 10K

13 57 Jan Kasper 0:54:15 63 F 10K

14 98 Kathryn Rand 0:57:04 46 F 10K

15 93 Nancy Parr 0:57:51 57 F 10K

16 21 Tammy Butts 0:59:19 53 F 10K

17 157 Jennifer Miller 0:59:24 35 F 10K

18 139 Sherry Lawdermilt 0:59:33 44 F 10K

19 199 Darla Bergeran 1:00:28 43 F 10K

20 81 Brittany Moen 1:01:07 26 F 10K

21 165 Justine Sprenger 1:03:31 25 F 10K

22 167 Bunnie Novak 1:03:50 44 F 10K

23 142 Tricia Hettwer 1:03:50 50 F 10K

24 91 Jenna Paintner 1:04:48 20 F 10K

25 133 Judy White 1:06:33 48 F 10K

26 89 Doni-Erin Olson 1:06:41 51 F 10K

27 164 Cathi Feeley 1:08:29 57 F 10K
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Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 12 and Under in division 5K

Overall Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Race

1 60 Cameron Klefstad 0:25:19 7 M 5K

2 186 Nathan Willett 0:26:20 11 M 5K

3 9 Ethan Arntson 0:27:29 9 M 5K

4 33 Broden Diederich 0:28:08 11 M 5K

5 118 Jace Snyder 0:31:13 10 M 5K

6 215 Kayden Scholin 0:31:41 11 M 5K

7 15 Caleb Block 0:35:12 8 M 5K

8 23 Adam Canty 1:08:34 5 M 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 13-19 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 104 Cameron Roehl 0:16:49 18 M 5K

2 145 Nicholas Ackley 0:18:36 19 M 5K

3 156 Zachary Relling 0:18:51 17 M 5K

4 141 Ben Hutchison 0:18:51 15 M 5K

5 161 William Valentine 0:19:56 15 M 5K

6 41 Brendan Gregoire 0:20:11 17 M 5K

7 56 Thomas Jordan 0:22:13 18 M 5K

8 94 Devin Pede 0:24:39 18 M 5K

9 59 Brett Klefstad 0:25:55 13 M 5K

10 74 Jared Loecke 0:26:06 13 M 5K

11 40 Thomas Gregoire 0:27:32 14 M 5K

12 54 Reece Johnson 0:27:32 16 M 5K

13 101 Jack Ricord 0:30:45 13 M 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 20-29 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 216 Justin Erickson 0:25:19 23 M 5K

2 43 Ryan Henry 0:25:50 25 M 5K

3 162 Leif Henning 0:26:23 28 M 5K

4 177 Tom Gander 0:27:28 20 M 5K

5 166 Fernando Contreras 0:27:30 27 M 5K

6 34 Justin Els 0:32:13 27 M 5K

7 170 Drew Jones 0:36:35 29 M 5K

8 87 Kyle Nikle 0:40:57 26 M 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 30-39 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 198 Matt Cooley 0:20:56 31 M 5K

2 218 Gabe Arntson 0:22:49 37 M 5K

3 130 Alex Volsson 0:23:15 31 M 5K

4 154 Matt Norby 0:23:24 35 M 5K

5 138 Thomas Harmon 0:24:32 33 M 5K

6 96 Steve Petricig 0:26:02 36 M 5K

7 221 Kris Peterson 0:26:22 37 M 5K
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8 212 Nathan Fiala 0:27:33 31 M 5K

9 149 Jamie Lighthizer 0:28:01 33 M 5K

10 82 Clint Morgenstern 0:29:00 34 M 5K

11 66 Cole Kringlen 0:29:21 32 M 5K

12 146 Nathan Martell 0:31:08 37 M 5K

13 151 Nick Denning 0:35:28 32 M 5K

14 197 George Hellyer 0:35:44 39 M 5K

15 115 Milkha Singh 0:37:14 38 M 5K

16 107 Kyle Sather 0:46:24 39 M 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 40-49 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 53 Garret Johnson 0:19:09 40 M 5K

2 192 Paul Olson 0:22:21 48 M 5K

3 85 Brent Newman 0:23:11 43 M 5K

4 2 Michael Aguilar 0:27:58 47 M 5K

5 62 Luke Klefstad 0:28:36 40 M 5K

6 25 Jason Carlson 0:29:52 44 M 5K

7 120 Kevin Stem 0:31:07 42 M 5K

8 128 David VanFossan 0:50:51 40 M 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 50-59 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 155 James Lindlauf 0:21:06 50 M 5K

2 206 Lonnie Olson 0:21:39 58 M 5K

3 191 Randall Knutson 0:22:09 51 M 5K

4 153 Dave Gilbert 0:26:32 50 M 5K

5 187 Lowell Nelson 0:27:10 58 M 5K

6 203 Gary Niemeier 0:27:18 57 M 5K

7 37 Jim Fiala 0:27:34 58 M 5K

8 175 Steven Gander 0:27:37 52 M 5K

9 42 Rick Henry 0:27:42 56 M 5K

10 109 Tom Scholin 0:31:16 52 M 5K

11 190 Marvin KIamm 0:45:45 57 M 5K

12 126 Dwight Thompson 0:47:49 59 M 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 60 and over in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 12 Earl Beal 0:26:29 60 M 5K

2 184 Rick Tonder 0:26:54 60 M 5K

3 173 Butch Bourbanis 0:36:58 72 M 5K

4 69 Barry Lentz 0:45:05 62 M 5K

5 99 Tom Rand 1:23:30 75 M 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 12 and Under in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 50 Elyse Johnson 0:25:32 11 F 5K

2 4 Kassidy Allard 0:28:13 11 F 5K

3 73 Jayci Loecke 0:29:09 7 F 5K

4 3 Katie Allard 0:42:04 6 F 5K

5 117 Katie Snyder 0:43:20 12 F 5K

6 49 Anna Johnson 0:50:24 8 F 5K
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Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 13-19 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 1 Karley Ackley 0:19:51 15 F 5K

2 105 Alexis Roehl 0:20:32 13 F 5K

3 29 Rachel Cox 0:21:14 17 F 5K

4 127 Rachel Torrey 0:21:27 13 F 5K

5 75 Jadyn Loecke 0:24:48 15 F 5K

6 123 Lauren Sullivan 0:31:55 19 F 5K

7 204 Ava Niemeier 0:35:35 15 F 5K

8 103 Emily Ricord 0:41:30 16 F 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 20-29 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 214 Maggi Ferry 0:24:42 21 F 5K

2 202 Sarah Laughlin 0:25:46 24 F 5K

3 108 Gretchen Schmidt 0:26:35 25 F 5K

4 46 Emily Humpton 0:27:02 22 F 5K

5 176 Bailley Mankie 0:27:28 22 F 5K

6 79 Tara Manning 0:30:20 21 F 5K

7 77 Sydney Lund 0:30:41 20 F 5K

8 111 Ashley Schomer 0:31:20 23 F 5K

9 132 Ashley Waldrop 0:32:11 27 F 5K

10 10 Sada Aschnewitz 0:34:22 23 F 5K

11 195 Sarah Hellyer 0:35:43 29 F 5K

12 210 Charissa Cameron 0:37:30 27 F 5K

13 114 Jazmin Scott 0:37:31 26 F 5K

14 171 Amanda Jones 0:40:16 29 F 5K

15 36 Jennifer Errara 0:46:24 29 F 5K

16 65 Caely Kringlen 0:47:16 28 F 5K

17 193 Kelsey Shepley 0:53:30 26 F 5K

18 189 Amber Hollefson 0:53:39 29 F 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 30-39 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 8 Barbara Arntson 0:20:15 37 F 5K

2 70 Collette Lessard-Anderson 0:25:48 30 F 5K

3 63 Terri Knott 0:26:19 30 F 5K

4 116 Jessica Snyder 0:26:50 37 F 5K

5 211 Rosemary Kalenze 0:27:26 37 F 5K

6 32 Elisa Diederich 0:28:08 36 F 5K

7 163 Chilly Goodman 0:30:06 32 F 5K

8 172 Moranda Iverson 0:30:36 35 F 5K

9 72 Jennifer Little 0:31:07 32 F 5K

10 48 Christin Jennings 0:31:08 38 F 5K

11 90 Lynn Ophaug 0:32:26 32 F 5K

12 14 Krista Block 0:35:15 38 F 5K

13 185 Tricia Buckallew 0:35:49 33 F 5K

14 158 Karen Miller 0:35:51 31 F 5K

15 83 Summer Morgenstern 0:39:09 35 F 5K

16 168 Susan Suedel 0:40:16 32 F 5K

17 5 Theresa Allard 0:42:03 37 F 5K

18 11 Aimee Bader 0:43:18 33 F 5K
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19 106 Jennifer Rud 0:44:06 30 F 5K

20 131 Jessica Volsson 0:47:16 30 F 5K

21 97 Heather Petricig 0:53:21 31 F 5K

22 24 Katie Canty 1:08:40 31 F 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 40-49 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 52 Kara Johnson 0:21:30 41 F 5K

2 220 Heather Larson 0:26:06 43 F 5K

3 200 Teresa Blilie 0:26:50 47 F 5K

4 152 Heather Gilbert 0:27:26 43 F 5K

5 26 Renee Carlson 0:29:34 42 F 5K

6 76 Lisa Loecke 0:29:42 44 F 5K

7 45 Lindie Humpton 0:31:16 46 F 5K

8 47 Jane Hutzol 0:32:06 49 F 5K

9 38 Bonnie Geurin 0:33:19 42 F 5K

10 119 Elise Stannard 0:34:00 47 F 5K

11 102 Melissa Ricord 0:34:43 43 F 5K

12 169 Catherine Yeager 0:35:21 43 F 5K

13 194 Paula Schroeder 0:35:43 41 F 5K

14 129 Karen VanFossan 0:50:52 44 F 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 50-59 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 20 Sonia Burley 0:22:24 50 F 5K

2 213 Rhea Ferry 0:26:41 56 F 5K

3 6 Rhonda Amundson 0:30:05 53 F 5K

4 84 Tonya Murphy 0:30:43 50 F 5K

5 137 Yvonne Gomez 0:33:59 55 F 5K

6 122 Gail Sullivan 0:35:19 57 F 5K

7 136 Marilyn Larimore 0:38:05 58 F 5K

8 110 Lucy Scholin 0:46:19 56 F 5K

9 35 Tammy Els 0:47:14 54 F 5K

10 125 Carol Thompson 0:47:49 50 F 5K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 60 and over in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 68 Amy Langlois 0:45:11 61 F 5K

2 17 Kathy Boyens 0:50:49 66 F 5K

3 58 Shirley Kieffer 0:54:25 67 F 5K

4 100 Alice Jean Rand 1:23:30 75 F 5k

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 12 and Under in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 181 Spencer Hruska 0:56:30 12 M 10K

2 143 Simon Haug 1:05:26 10 M 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 13-19 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
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1 217 Mike White 0:41:26 18 M 10K

2 112 Sam Schumacher 1:00:01 14 M 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 20-29 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 28 Sean Cooley 0:36:48 29 M 10K

2 205 Adam Rodahl 0:40:52 25 M 10K

3 31 Philip Cunningham 0:48:37 28 M 10K

4 208 Joshua Haroy 0:49:06 25 M 10K

5 19 Robert Breslin 0:51:21 20 M 10K

6 219 Dallas Welch Jr 0:54:07 22 M 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:07 AM for 30-39 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 147 Loren Howard 0:38:41 30 M 10K

2 95 Kent Peterson 0:43:26 37 M 10K

3 174 Andrew Fowler 0:44:03 35 M 10K

4 64 Nicholas Korynta 0:44:07 34 M 10K

5 13 Jason Beautow 0:46:48 36 M 10K

6 86 Charlie Newman 0:50:35 38 M 10K

7 67 Dale Kulas 0:51:58 31 M 10K

8 148 Michael Mullins 0:53:09 36 M 10K

9 207 Dominic Hunt 0:56:39 39 M 10K

10 30 Andy Cunningham 1:01:07 32 M 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:08 AM for 40-49 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 80 Robert Martens 0:42:39 45 M 10K

2 71 Steve Light 0:45:52 46 M 10K

3 44 Jason Humpton 0:46:53 44 M 10K

4 209 David McCloud 0:47:47 47 M 10K

5 92 Steve Paintner 0:47:47 49 M 10K

6 180 Kevin Hruska 0:49:32 44 M 10K

7 22 Jeff Butts 0:51:29 43 M 10K

8 113 Matt Schumacher 0:52:53 41 M 10K

9 134 Leslie White 0:56:02 44 M 10K

10 160 Sean Valentine 0:58:53 45 M 10K

11 144 Jonathan Haug 1:05:26 40 M 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:08 AM for 50-59 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 39 Brian Gregoire 0:39:21 51 M 10K

2 121 Tom Stokke 0:50:14 50 M 10K

3 16 Carl Boyens 0:56:27 52 M 10K

4 201 Wayne Devine 1:00:12 59 M 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:08 AM for 60 and over in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 124 Bob Tapson 0:52:01 67 M 10K

2 159 Stanley Miller 0:55:47 64 M 10K

3 183 Mike Hergert 1:01:27 63 M 10K
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Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:08 AM for 20-29 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 78 Kaia Lunde 0:44:08 23 F 10K

2 27 Deb Collard 0:50:10 29 F 10K

3 18 Jess Bramer 0:53:18 28 F 10K

4 135 Falyn Young 0:54:08 20 F 10K

5 81 Brittany Moen 1:01:07 26 F 10K

6 165 Justine Sprenger 1:03:31 25 F 10K

7 91 Jenna Paintner 1:04:48 20 F 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:08 AM for 30-39 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 61 Nikki Jo Klefstad 0:43:49 39 F 10K

2 196 Rachel Hellyer 0:44:12 37 F 10K

3 179 Renee Smith 0:49:32 30 F 10K

4 150 Brandy Cannedy 0:51:22 32 F 10K

5 157 Jennifer Miller 0:59:24 35 F 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:08 AM for 40-49 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 178 Dara Dalthorp 0:45:20 42 F 10K

2 7 Laura Anderson 0:50:54 41 F 10K

3 98 Kathryn Rand 0:57:04 46 F 10K

4 139 Sherry Lawdermilt 0:59:33 44 F 10K

5 199 Darla Bergeran 1:00:28 43 F 10K

6 167 Bunnie Novak 1:03:50 44 F 10K

7 133 Judy White 1:06:33 48 F 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:08 AM for 50-59 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 55 Jennifer Johnson 0:49:52 54 F 10K

2 188 Gladys Bakken 0:52:52 54 F 10K

3 93 Nancy Parr 0:57:51 57 F 10K

4 21 Tammy Butts 0:59:19 53 F 10K

5 142 Tricia Hettwer 1:03:50 50 F 10K

6 89 Doni-Erin Olson 1:06:41 51 F 10K

7 164 Cathi Feeley 1:08:29 57 F 10K

Age Group Race Report as of 7/4/2014 9:56:08 AM for 60 and over in division 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 57 Jan Kasper 0:54:15 63 F 10K
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Division: 5K

Overall Place Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Race

1 104 Cameron Roehl 0:16:49 18 M 5K

2 145 Nicholas Ackley 0:18:36 19 M 5K

3 156 Zachary Relling 0:18:51 17 M 5K

4 141 Ben Hutchison 0:18:51 15 M 5K

5 53 Garret Johnson 0:19:09 40 M 5K

6 1 Karley Ackley 0:19:51 15 F 5K

7 161 William Valentine 0:19:56 15 M 5K

8 41 Brendan Gregoire 0:20:11 17 M 5K

9 8 Barbara Arntson 0:20:15 37 F 5K

10 105 Alexis Roehl 0:20:32 13 F 5K

11 198 Matt Cooley 0:20:56 31 M 5K

12 155 James Lindlauf 0:21:06 50 M 5K

13 29 Rachel Cox 0:21:14 17 F 5K

14 127 Rachel Torrey 0:21:27 13 F 5K

15 52 Kara Johnson 0:21:30 41 F 5K

16 206 Lonnie Olson 0:21:39 58 M 5K

17 191 Randall Knutson 0:22:09 51 M 5K

18 56 Thomas Jordan 0:22:13 18 M 5K

19 192 Paul Olson 0:22:21 48 M 5K

20 20 Sonia Burley 0:22:24 50 F 5K

21 218 Gabe Arntson 0:22:49 37 M 5K

22 85 Brent Newman 0:23:11 43 M 5K

23 130 Alex Volsson 0:23:15 31 M 5K

24 154 Matt Norby 0:23:24 35 M 5K

25 138 Thomas Harmon 0:24:32 33 M 5K

26 94 Devin Pede 0:24:39 18 M 5K

27 214 Maggi Ferry 0:24:42 21 F 5K

28 75 Jadyn Loecke 0:24:48 15 F 5K

29 216 Justin Erickson 0:25:19 23 M 5K

30 60 Cameron Klefstad 0:25:19 7 M 5K

31 50 Elyse Johnson 0:25:32 11 F 5K

32 202 Sarah Laughlin 0:25:46 24 F 5K

33 70 Collette Lessard-Anderson 0:25:48 30 F 5K

34 43 Ryan Henry 0:25:50 25 M 5K

35 59 Brett Klefstad 0:25:55 13 M 5K

36 96 Steve Petricig 0:26:02 36 M 5K

37 220 Heather Larson 0:26:06 43 F 5K

Firecracker 5k and 10k!
July 4, 2014!

Overall Results by Race!
Timing Provided By:!

Red River Runners, GF!
www.rungrandforks.com
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38 74 Jared Loecke 0:26:06 13 M 5K

39 63 Terri Knott 0:26:19 30 F 5K

40 186 Nathan Willett 0:26:20 11 M 5K

41 221 Kris Peterson 0:26:22 37 M 5K

42 162 Leif Henning 0:26:23 28 M 5K

43 12 Earl Beal 0:26:29 60 M 5K

44 153 Dave Gilbert 0:26:32 50 M 5K

45 108 Gretchen Schmidt 0:26:35 25 F 5K

46 213 Rhea Ferry 0:26:41 56 F 5K

47 116 Jessica Snyder 0:26:50 37 F 5K

48 200 Teresa Blilie 0:26:50 47 F 5K

49 184 Rick Tonder 0:26:54 60 M 5K

50 46 Emily Humpton 0:27:02 22 F 5K

51 187 Lowell Nelson 0:27:10 58 M 5K

52 203 Gary Niemeier 0:27:18 57 M 5K

53 152 Heather Gilbert 0:27:26 43 F 5K

54 211 Rosemary Kalenze 0:27:26 37 F 5K

55 176 Bailley Mankie 0:27:28 22 F 5K

56 177 Tom Gander 0:27:28 20 M 5K

57 9 Ethan Arntson 0:27:29 9 M 5K

58 166 Fernando Contreras 0:27:30 27 M 5K

59 40 Thomas Gregoire 0:27:32 14 M 5K

60 54 Reece Johnson 0:27:32 16 M 5K

61 212 Nathan Fiala 0:27:33 31 M 5K

62 37 Jim Fiala 0:27:34 58 M 5K

63 175 Steven Gander 0:27:37 52 M 5K

64 42 Rick Henry 0:27:42 56 M 5K

65 2 Michael Aguilar 0:27:58 47 M 5K

66 149 Jamie Lighthizer 0:28:01 33 M 5K

67 32 Elisa Diederich 0:28:08 36 F 5K

68 33 Broden Diederich 0:28:08 11 M 5K

69 4 Kassidy Allard 0:28:13 11 F 5K

70 62 Luke Klefstad 0:28:36 40 M 5K

71 82 Clint Morgenstern 0:29:00 34 M 5K

72 73 Jayci Loecke 0:29:09 7 F 5K

73 66 Cole Kringlen 0:29:21 32 M 5K

74 26 Renee Carlson 0:29:34 42 F 5K

75 76 Lisa Loecke 0:29:42 44 F 5K

76 25 Jason Carlson 0:29:52 44 M 5K

77 6 Rhonda Amundson 0:30:05 53 F 5K

78 163 Chilly Goodman 0:30:06 32 F 5K

79 79 Tara Manning 0:30:20 21 F 5K

80 172 Moranda Iverson 0:30:36 35 F 5K

81 77 Sydney Lund 0:30:41 20 F 5K
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82 84 Tonya Murphy 0:30:43 50 F 5K

83 101 Jack Ricord 0:30:45 13 M 5K

84 72 Jennifer Little 0:31:07 32 F 5K

85 120 Kevin Stem 0:31:07 42 M 5K

86 48 Christin Jennings 0:31:08 38 F 5K

87 146 Nathan Martell 0:31:08 37 M 5K

88 118 Jace Snyder 0:31:13 10 M 5K

89 45 Lindie Humpton 0:31:16 46 F 5K

90 109 Tom Scholin 0:31:16 52 M 5K

91 111 Ashley Schomer 0:31:20 23 F 5K

92 215 Kayden Scholin 0:31:41 11 M 5K

93 123 Lauren Sullivan 0:31:55 19 F 5K

94 47 Jane Hutzol 0:32:06 49 F 5K

95 132 Ashley Waldrop 0:32:11 27 F 5K

96 34 Justin Els 0:32:13 27 M 5K

97 90 Lynn Ophaug 0:32:26 32 F 5K

98 38 Bonnie Geurin 0:33:19 42 F 5K

99 137 Yvonne Gomez 0:33:59 55 F 5K

100 119 Elise Stannard 0:34:00 47 F 5K

101 10 Sada Aschnewitz 0:34:22 23 F 5K

102 102 Melissa Ricord 0:34:43 43 F 5K

103 15 Caleb Block 0:35:12 8 M 5K

104 14 Krista Block 0:35:15 38 F 5K

105 122 Gail Sullivan 0:35:19 57 F 5K

106 169 Catherine Yeager 0:35:21 43 F 5K

107 151 Nick Denning 0:35:28 32 M 5K

108 204 Ava Niemeier 0:35:35 15 F 5K

109 195 Sarah Hellyer 0:35:43 29 F 5K

110 194 Paula Schroeder 0:35:43 41 F 5K

111 197 George Hellyer 0:35:44 39 M 5K

112 185 Tricia Buckallew 0:35:49 33 F 5K

113 158 Karen Miller 0:35:51 31 F 5K

114 170 Drew Jones 0:36:35 29 M 5K

115 173 Butch Bourbanis 0:36:58 72 M 5K

116 115 Milkha Singh 0:37:14 38 M 5K

117 210 Charissa Cameron 0:37:30 27 F 5K

118 114 Jazmin Scott 0:37:31 26 F 5K

119 136 Marilyn Larimore 0:38:05 58 F 5K

120 83 Summer Morgenstern 0:39:09 35 F 5K

121 171 Amanda Jones 0:40:16 29 F 5K

122 168 Susan Suedel 0:40:16 32 F 5K

123 87 Kyle Nikle 0:40:57 26 M 5K

124 103 Emily Ricord 0:41:30 16 F 5K

125 5 Theresa Allard 0:42:03 37 F 5K
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126 3 Katie Allard 0:42:04 6 F 5K

127 11 Aimee Bader 0:43:18 33 F 5K

128 117 Katie Snyder 0:43:20 12 F 5K

129 106 Jennifer Rud 0:44:06 30 F 5K

130 69 Barry Lentz 0:45:05 62 M 5K

131 68 Amy Langlois 0:45:11 61 F 5K

132 190 Marvin KIamm 0:45:45 57 M 5K

133 110 Lucy Scholin 0:46:19 56 F 5K

134 36 Jennifer Errara 0:46:24 29 F 5K

135 107 Kyle Sather 0:46:24 39 M 5K

136 35 Tammy Els 0:47:14 54 F 5K

137 131 Jessica Volsson 0:47:16 30 F 5K

138 65 Caely Kringlen 0:47:16 28 F 5K

139 126 Dwight Thompson 0:47:49 59 M 5K

140 125 Carol Thompson 0:47:49 50 F 5K

141 49 Anna Johnson 0:50:24 8 F 5K

142 17 Kathy Boyens 0:50:49 66 F 5K

143 128 David VanFossan 0:50:51 40 M 5K

144 129 Karen VanFossan 0:50:52 44 F 5K

145 97 Heather Petricig 0:53:21 31 F 5K

146 193 Kelsey Shepley 0:53:30 26 F 5K

147 189 Amber Hollefson 0:53:39 29 F 5K

148 58 Shirley Kieffer 0:54:25 67 F 5K

149 23 Adam Canty 1:08:34 5 M 5K

150 24 Katie Canty 1:08:40 31 F 5K

151 99 Tom Rand 1:23:30 75 M 5K

152 100 Alice Jean Rand 1:23:30 75 F 5K

Division: 10K

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 28 Sean Cooley 0:36:48 29 M 10K

2 147 Loren Howard 0:38:41 30 M 10K

3 39 Brian Gregoire 0:39:21 51 M 10K

4 205 Adam Rodahl 0:40:52 25 M 10K

5 217 Mike White 0:41:26 18 M 10K

6 80 Robert Martens 0:42:39 45 M 10K

7 95 Kent Peterson 0:43:26 37 M 10K

8 61 Nikki Jo Klefstad 0:43:49 39 F 10K

9 174 Andrew Fowler 0:44:03 35 M 10K

10 64 Nicholas Korynta 0:44:07 34 M 10K

11 78 Kaia Lunde 0:44:08 23 F 10K

12 196 Rachel Hellyer 0:44:12 37 F 10K

13 178 Dara Dalthorp 0:45:20 42 F 10K

14 71 Steve Light 0:45:52 46 M 10K
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15 13 Jason Beautow 0:46:48 36 M 10K

16 44 Jason Humpton 0:46:53 44 M 10K

17 209 David McCloud 0:47:47 47 M 10K

18 92 Steve Paintner 0:47:47 49 M 10K

19 31 Philip Cunningham 0:48:37 28 M 10K

20 208 Joshua Haroy 0:49:06 25 M 10K

21 179 Renee Smith 0:49:32 30 F 10K

22 180 Kevin Hruska 0:49:32 44 M 10K

23 55 Jennifer Johnson 0:49:52 54 F 10K

24 27 Deb Collard 0:50:10 29 F 10K

25 121 Tom Stokke 0:50:14 50 M 10K

26 86 Charlie Newman 0:50:35 38 M 10K

27 7 Laura Anderson 0:50:54 41 F 10K

28 19 Robert Breslin 0:51:21 20 M 10K

29 150 Brandy Cannedy 0:51:22 32 F 10K

30 22 Jeff Butts 0:51:29 43 M 10K

31 67 Dale Kulas 0:51:58 31 M 10K

32 124 Bob Tapson 0:52:01 67 M 10K

33 188 Gladys Bakken 0:52:52 54 F 10K

34 113 Matt Schumacher 0:52:53 41 M 10K

35 148 Michael Mullins 0:53:09 36 M 10K

36 18 Jess Bramer 0:53:18 28 F 10K

37 219 Dallas Welch Jr 0:54:07 22 M 10K

38 135 Falyn Young 0:54:08 20 F 10K

39 57 Jan Kasper 0:54:15 63 F 10K

40 159 Stanley Miller 0:55:47 64 M 10K

41 134 Leslie White 0:56:02 44 M 10K

42 16 Carl Boyens 0:56:27 52 M 10K

43 181 Spencer Hruska 0:56:30 12 M 10K

44 207 Dominic Hunt 0:56:39 39 M 10K

45 98 Kathryn Rand 0:57:04 46 F 10K

46 93 Nancy Parr 0:57:51 57 F 10K

47 160 Sean Valentine 0:58:53 45 M 10K

48 21 Tammy Butts 0:59:19 53 F 10K

49 157 Jennifer Miller 0:59:24 35 F 10K

50 139 Sherry Lawdermilt 0:59:33 44 F 10K

51 112 Sam Schumacher 1:00:01 14 M 10K

52 201 Wayne Devine 1:00:12 59 M 10K

53 199 Darla Bergeran 1:00:28 43 F 10K

54 30 Andy Cunningham 1:01:07 32 M 10K

55 81 Brittany Moen 1:01:07 26 F 10K

56 183 Mike Hergert 1:01:27 63 M 10K

57 165 Justine Sprenger 1:03:31 25 F 10K

58 167 Bunnie Novak 1:03:50 44 F 10K
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59 142 Tricia Hettwer 1:03:50 50 F 10K

60 91 Jenna Paintner 1:04:48 20 F 10K

61 143 Simon Haug 1:05:26 10 M 10K

62 144 Jonathan Haug 1:05:26 40 M 10K

63 133 Judy White 1:06:33 48 F 10K

64 89 Doni-Erin Olson 1:06:41 51 F 10K

65 164 Cathi Feeley 1:08:29 57 F 10K
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